
 

 

       

 
2° 

étape      

 Ste MARIE s/Semois - ETALLE     
 72 km 1h.43'30" (41,739)  113 partants    
       
1  243  SLABINCK Indiana SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 01:43:30   
2  218  BIEMANS Hein (NL) FAVO-KEVENAAR 01:43:30   
3  240  CLAUW John-Ross SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 01:43:30   
4  225  HUYGEN Wout Individueel 01:43:30   
5  234  VAN ROOSBROECK Jan Rupel Cycling Team 01:43:30   
6  245  VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Project 74 01:43:30   
7  283  VAN DER HEIJDEN Jos (NL) Wv Schijndel 01:43:30   
8  274  VERMEULEN Jared (NL) WTOS DELFT 01:43:30   
9  208  FERSON Tijs Degero CT 01:43:30   
10  131  GUILLAUME Logan ** TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY 01:43:30   
11  14  GERARD Florian ** ECW 01:43:30   
12  291  VAN KLEMPENER Max (NL) Tandje hoger 01:43:30   
13  198  RODRIGUES Joni (P) SAF ZEISSENG 01:43:30   
14  197  SMEETS John (NL) ZUYD CT 01:43:30   
15  363  VAN POUCKE Michaël ECW 01:43:30   
16  212  BRUYNOOGHE Niels ENDURANCE BOX CC 01:43:30   
17  217  AERNOUTS Kevin FAVO-KEVENAAR 01:43:30   
18  236  VERCAMMEN Jeroen Rupel Cycling Team 01:43:30   
19  214  REYCHLER Robbe ENDURANCE BOX CC 01:43:30   
20  215  ADRIAANSEN Lars RWC Ahoy 01:43:30   
21  276  RUIZENDAAL Lars (NL) WV de Amstel 01:43:30   
22  275  VOERMAN Tijn (NL) WTOS DELFT 01:43:30   
23  294  OOSTERHOF Anton (NL) Tandje hoger 01:43:30   
24  227  ROMBOUTS Jeroen (NL) Racing Homers 01:43:30   
25  248  SALDEN Wouter (NL) Squadra Veloce 01:43:30   
26  148  HENNEAU Martijn Team SIKTIVITY 01:43:30   
27  11  ELOIN Bastien ECW 01:43:30   
28  249  VOORDEDANG Meinte (NL) Squadra Veloce 01:43:30   
29  241  LOWYCK Benjamin SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 01:43:30   
30  187  SANCHEZ NAVIA Mario TRUSTUD-CC CHEVIGNY 01:43:30   
31  136  BORCY Quentin ** TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY 01:43:30   
32  385  SPYSSCHAERT Anthony Individuel 01:43:30   
33  265  HILBERS Daan (NL) USWV de Domrenner 01:43:30   
34  286  VELDMAN Simon, Rupel Cycling Team 01:43:30   
35  260  JANSSENS Nico TEAM SKITS 01:43:30   
36  376  PONSARD Julien ** CR Luxembourg 01:43:30   
37  246  DEUTEKOM Mike (NL) Squadra Veloce 01:43:30   
38  219  DAERDEN Mike (NL) FAVO-KEVENAAR 01:43:30   
39  242  MAEYAERT Baptiste  SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 01:43:30   
40  238  BONETTI Matteo (NL) RWC Ahoy 01:43:30   
41  220  VAN DEN BROEK Daan (NL) FAVO-KEVENAAR 01:43:30   
42  250  WIEGGERS Casper (NL) Squadra Veloce 01:43:30   
43  15  GILLES Amaury ECW 01:43:30   
44  200  TIMMERMANS Jordi (NL) Tandje hoger 01:43:30   
45  235  VELDEMAN Evert Rupel Cycling Team 01:43:30   



46  232  LOONTIENS Jonas Rupel Cycling Team 01:43:30   
47  209  MEERS Jesse Degero CT 01:43:30   
48  287  HOLLANDER Daan USWV De Domrenner 01:43:30   
49  259  VISSER Bas (NL) Tandje hoger 01:43:30   
50  49  WOLKOWICZ Romain ECW 01:43:30   
51  277  KEIJZER Taco (NL) WV de Amstel 01:43:30   
52  270  MEIJER Levi (NL) WTOS DELFT 01:43:30   
53  279  DE MONNINK Joris Wv Schijndel 01:43:30   
54  383  RIEFF Thomas FAVO-KEVENAER 01:43:30   
55  316  COSENTINO Jean-François ECW 01:43:30   
56  8  DECHESNE Julien ECW 01:43:30   
57  233  TOEN Max Rupel Cycling Team 01:43:30   
58  292  OUDERMANS Ben *** 01:43:30   
59  288  HAAN Romano (NL) WTOS DELFT 01:43:30   
60  202  RUIJTER Stijn (NL) ASSWSV Skits 01:43:30   
61  266  JOOSTEN Finn (NL) USWV De Domrenner 01:47:36   
62  285  WOUTERS Bram Wv Schijndel 01:47:36   
63  229  VAN DEN BOSCH Stef (NL) Racing homers 01:47:36   
64  222  LIP Bert (NL) HWV Hardenberg 01:47:36   
65  26  LAMBINON Christophe ECW 01:47:38   
66  151  PERMENTIER Jonas Individueel  01:49:31   
67  228  STIENSTRA Peter (NL) Racing Homers 01:50:47   
68  196  NENNEN Jules TRUSTUD-CC CHEVIGNY 01:50:47   
69  135  NEULENS Ethan **  01:50:47   
70  397  GILLARDIN Christophe Espace Cycles 01:50:47   
71  226  BARZEELE Peter Individueel 01:50:47   
72  282  PETERS Stijn (NL) Wv Schijndel 01:50:49   
73  205  VAN SCHIJNDEL Marco (NL) Coers CC 01:50:50   
74  190  TUINHOF Rienk de Amstel 01:51:02   
75  281  NICK Riddy (NL) Wv Schijndel 01:51:09   
76  262  JANSEN Peter (NL) Team Utreg 01:51:09   
77  206  VERMEERSCH Hugo CR 01:51:09   
78  239  BRUNEL Cédric SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 01:51:11   
79  20  HAGELSTEIN Lucas ECW 01:51:11   
80  641  DENIS Eddy  Espace Cycles 01:51:11   
81  382  CALAY Arnaud ** CR Luxembourg 01:51:11   
82  199  SIEMENSMA Djurre (NL) Tandje hoger 01:51:13   
83  293  DEIMAN Olaf (NL) Tandje hoger 01:51:38   
84  299  VAN DER VEGT Max (NL) Tandje hoger 01:51:38   
85  132  MULLER Anthony ** TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY 01:58:40   
86  223  MAATHUIS Lars (NL) HWV Hardenberg 01:58:47   
DNF 37  PEPINSTER Jean ECW DNF   
DNF 185  ARNOULD Loris BMX Timberwolves     
DNF 186  VION Antoine UC Chambraisien     
DNF 189  COLLARD Florian ** CR Luxembourg     
DNF 191  LAERMANS Tim ***     
DNF 193  KNAEPS Jasper Individueel     
DNF 210  BOLLAERT Henri ENDURANCE BOX CC     
DNF 213  DE CRAEMER Baptiste ENDURANCE BOX CC     
DNF 216  VANAUDENAERDE Jarne ENDURANCE BOX CC     

DNF 224  VAN BALLEGOOIJEN Bram 
(NL) HWV Hardenberg     

DNF 230  CLEREBOURG Sven Rupel Cycling Team     
DNF 231  JANS Noah Rupel Cycling Team     
DNF 237  SMAGGHE Wouter ENDURANCE BOX CC     
DNF 244  VANGAMPELAERE SHEETAH-KOERZ CT     
DNF 247  KROL Pelle (NL) Squadra Veloce     
DNF 263  BEENS Lennard (NL) USWV De Domrenner     
DNF 269  KLEIJBURG Jens (NL) WSWV Hellingproof     



DNF 272  KLOET Pim (NL) WTOS DELFT     
DNF 278  DAHLER Bram Wv Schijndel     
DNF 280  LEUS Luke (NL) Wv Schijndel     
DNF 284  VAN LEEUWEN Mendo (NL) Wv Schijndel     
DNF 289  BIEWENGA Maarten (NL) Tandje hoger     
DNF 295  KRAMER Thiadrik (NL) Tandje hoger     
DNF 398  SOENEN Jean-Sébastien TRUSTUD-CC CHEVIGNY     
DNF 527  GUILLAUME Steve ** ECW     
DNF 657  THIRY Jean-François Slc²     
DNF 675  HASTIR Fabrice SERVELO     
            
  GPM         
1  240  CLAUW John-Ross SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 8+8+3+5 24  
2  225  HUYGEN Wout Individueel 5+5 10  
3  265  HILBERS Daan (NL) USWV de Domrenner 3+5 8  
4  316  COSENTINO Jean-François ECW   8  
5  209  MEERS Jesse Degero CT   5  
6  286  VELDMAN Simon, Rupel Cycling Team   3  
  245  VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Project 74   3  
  RUSH         
1  225  HUYGEN Wout Individueel   8  
2  266  JOOSTEN Finn (NL) USWV De Domrenner   5  
3  208  FERSON Tijs Degero CT   3  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

           
           

  
CLASSEMENT 
GENERAL         

           
1  225  HUYGEN Wout Individueel 02:00:20 01:43:30   03:43:50 5  
2  240  CLAUW John-Ross SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 02:00:20 01:43:30   03:43:50 8  
3  245  VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Project 74 02:00:20 01:43:30   03:43:50 8  
4  265  HILBERS Daan (NL) USWV de Domrenner 02:00:20 01:43:30   03:43:50 37  
5  286  VELDMAN Simon, Rupel Cycling Team 02:00:20 01:43:30   03:43:50 37  
6  275  VOERMAN Tijn (NL) WTOS DELFT 02:00:23 01:43:30   03:43:53 28  
7  236  VERCAMMEN Jeroen Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:40 01:43:30   03:45:10 26  
8  385  SPYSSCHAERT Anthony Individuel 02:01:40 01:43:30   03:45:10 39  
9  131  GUILLAUME Logan ** TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 19  
10  243  SLABINCK Indiana SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 21  
11  14  GERARD Florian ** ECW 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 25  
12  208  FERSON Tijs Degero CT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 28  
13  214  REYCHLER Robbe ENDURANCE BOX CC 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 29  
14  283  VAN DER HEIJDEN Jos (NL) Wv Schijndel 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 32  
15  218  BIEMANS Hein (NL) FAVO-KEVENAAR 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 37  
16  212  BRUYNOOGHE Niels ENDURANCE BOX CC 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 40  
17  363  VAN POUCKE Michaël ECW 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 45  
18  198  RODRIGUES Joni (P) SAF ZEISSENG 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 46  
19  291  VAN KLEMPENER Max (NL) Tandje hoger 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 46  
20  217  AERNOUTS Kevin FAVO-KEVENAAR 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 49  
21  246  DEUTEKOM Mike (NL) Squadra Veloce 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 58  
22  219  DAERDEN Mike (NL) FAVO-KEVENAAR 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 60  
23  235  VELDEMAN Evert Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 63  
24  288  HAAN Romano (NL) WTOS DELFT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 71  
25  11  ELOIN Bastien ECW 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 71  
26  376  PONSARD Julien ** CR Luxembourg 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 72  
27  248  SALDEN Wouter (NL) Squadra Veloce 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 72  
28  232  LOONTIENS Jonas Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 73  
29  260  JANSSENS Nico TEAM SKITS 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 73  
30  249  VOORDEDANG Meinte (NL) Squadra Veloce 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 73  
31  294  OOSTERHOF Anton (NL) Tandje hoger 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 74  
32  242  MAEYAERT Baptiste  SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 75  
33  215  ADRIAANSEN Lars RWC Ahoy 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 75  
34  276  RUIZENDAAL Lars (NL) WV de Amstel 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 78  
35  292  OUDERMANS Ben *** 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 81  
36  136  BORCY Quentin ** TRUSTUP-CC CHEVIGNY 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 84  
37  279  DE MONNINK Joris Wv Schijndel 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 94  
38  238  BONETTI Matteo (NL) RWC Ahoy 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 94  
39  241  LOWYCK Benjamin SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 98  
40  233  TOEN Max Rupel Cycling Team 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 99  
41  200  TIMMERMANS Jordi (NL) Tandje hoger 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 103  
42  287  HOLLANDER Daan USWV De Domrenner 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 104  
43  270  MEIJER Levi (NL) WTOS DELFT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 110  
44  209  MEERS Jesse Degero CT 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 114  
45  316  COSENTINO Jean-François ECW 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 115  
46  8  DECHESNE Julien ECW 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 117  



47  202  RUIJTER Stijn (NL) ASSWSV Skits 02:01:57 01:43:30   03:45:27 123  
48  285  WOUTERS Bram Wv Schijndel 02:01:57 01:47:36   03:49:33 90  
49  266  JOOSTEN Finn (NL) USWV De Domrenner 02:01:57 01:47:36   03:49:33 111  
50  26  LAMBINON Christophe ECW 02:01:57 01:47:38   03:49:35 129  
51  151  PERMENTIER Jonas Individueel  02:01:57 01:49:31   03:51:28 77  
52  205  VAN SCHIJNDEL Marco (NL) Coers CC 02:01:57 01:50:50   03:52:47 139  
53  226  BARZEELE Peter Individueel 02:04:06 01:50:47   03:54:53 141  

           
  GPM              
1  240  CLAUW John-Ross SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 23  24   47  
2  225  HUYGEN Wout Individueel 24  10   34  
3  265  HILBERS Daan (NL) USWV de Domrenner 6  11   17  
4  316  COSENTINO Jean-François ECW   8   8  
5  245  VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Project 74 3  3   6  
6  209  MEERS Jesse Degero CT   5   5  
7  385  SPYSSCHAERT Anthony Individuel 5      5  
8  286  VELDMAN Simon, Rupel Cycling Team   3   3  
9  275  VOERMAN Tijn (NL) WTOS DELFT 3      3  
                 
  RUSH RUSH RUSH          
1  225  HUYGEN Wout Individueel 8  8   14  
2  266  JOOSTEN Finn (NL) USWV De Domrenner   5   5  
3  240  CLAUW John-Ross SHEETAH-KOERZ CT 5      5  
4  208  FERSON Tijs Degero CT   3   3  
5  245  VANDERAERDEN Massimo Specialized Project 74 3         

 

 


